RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

Docket	No.	:

101018107

DOM2964

▼

	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
DOHM International, Inc.	Name: Globe Enterprises Corporation	
	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State Florida ☐ Other	Street Address: 4201 Collins Avenue, #2503 City: Miami Beach State: FL ZIP: 33140 Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Florida ☐ Other ☐ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is ☐ Yes ☐ N (Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☐ N	
Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 911,008; 1,654,103 911,254; 1,589,176;	
Additional numbers	□ Yes ⊠ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: _Allen J. Hoover, Esq. Internal Address: _Rockey, Milnamow & Katz, Ltd. D4/21/1999 JSHABAZZ 00000045 911008	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$160.00	
01 FC:481 40.00 OP D2 FC:482 75.00 OP	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: Two Prudential Plaza, Suite 4700	8. Deposit account number: 04–1644	
180 North Stetson Avenue City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60601	Please charge any additional fees or credit any overpayment.	
	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Allen J. Hoover, Reg. No. 24,103 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy April 13, 1999 Signature Date Cover sheet attachments and 2	
Total number of pages including	REEL: 1887 FRAME: 0409	

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

As of March 29, 1999, and for valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged, DOHM International, Inc., a Florida corporation, hereby assigns to Globe Enterprises Corporation, a Florida corporation located at 4201 Collins Avenue #2503, Miami Beach, Florida 33140, all right, title, and interest in and to the trademark registrations listed below, the respective trademarks covered by said registrations, and all associated good will:

- U.S. Registration No. 911,008 covering the trademark SKINNY BITS;
- U.S. Registration No. 911,254 covering the trademark SKINNY;
- U.S. Registration No. 1,589,176 covering the trademark SKINNY NATURAL CORN CHIPS; and
- U.S. Registration No. 1,654,103 covering a trademark representing a three-dimensional design of a chip.

DOHM International Inc.

Mestore Scodro

President

State of Florida)
) <i>ss</i>
County of Dade)

Before me on April 2d, 1999, appeared Nestore Scodro, President of DOHM International, Inc., a Florida corporation, who acknowledged to me that he executed the foregoing assignment as his free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation.

Harria Nabeuseifue Notary Public

NOTARY STAMP

RECORDED: 04/16/1999

Hanna C. Rabenseifner
MY COMMISSION # CC805337 EXPIRES
December 28, 2000
BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 1887 FRAME: 0410